CMona 3noKCUAHas Ans fepesa
Cmona 3noKcuaHas Ans nepesa
Cmona 3nokcuaHas Ans aepesa
CMona 3noKcuaHas Ans fepesa

MurmMeHTHaa nacta

MaccuB

TOProBbl OOM

HasBanue
. "Maccus" ToncThlit cnoit 1.5 kr
. "Maccus" ApT 1.5 kr
. "Maccms" BeicTpas 1.5 kr

. "Maccus" ToncThlit cnoit 5 kr

Cmona anoKcupHas

Hanuuue

MHoro

Mano

MHoro

Mano

MHoro

Po3HMYHan ueHa

1570 P/wt

1430 P/wTt

1630 P/wT

4470 P/wT

230 P/wT

+7 919 123 00 96, +7 351 750 70 96

2230096@mail.ru
https://massiv-td.ru/
YensbuHck, ToMrHcKas yanua, 8/1

LieHa menkui onT . ONT ueHa

1550 P/wT

1410 2/wT

1600 £/wT

4410 P/wT

230 P/wT

1520 P/wt

1380 P/wT

1570 #/wt

4310 P/wT

220 P/wT

06.12.25

MapTHep ueHa  Cneu. ueHa

1480 P/wT

1350 P/wt

1530 2/wt

4220 P/wT

220 P/wT

1440 P/wT

1310 P/wT

1490 P/wt

4090 P/wT

210 P/wT


https://perm.massiv-td.ru/catalog/smola-epoksidnaya/

